
2.00pm

1.00pm

SUNDAY

POOL A

POOL A

POOL A

POOL A

POOL B

POOL B

POOL B

POOL B

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

26 FEBSATURDAY PM 25 FEB

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

SATURDAY AM 25 FEB

2.00pm

1.00pm

11.00Am

12.00Pm

12.00Pm

FRIDAY 24 FEB

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

11.00Am

POOL A POOL B

FRI 24 FEB – SUN 26 FEB 2023
GOLD COAST SPORTS 

& LEISURE CENTRE


